
MODDEY-DHOO MCC CALENDAR 

 Version: Wednesday, 19 November 2025 

Meetings, Sunday Runs and Dhoos 

 November  

Sun 23 November The Queen’s Laxey 

Sat 29 November Dhoo @ the clubhouse – 1st drink free for members Peel 

Sun 30 November The Rover’s Douglas 

 December  

Tue 2 December Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 7 December The Crosby Crosby 

Sun 14 December The Traf Ramsey 

Tue 16 December Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 21 December The Creek Peel 

Sun 28 December The Sidings Castletown 

 January  

Thu 1 January Support the Peel Dippers Peel 

Tue 6 January Xmas dinner @ The Marine – 18:30 for 19:00 Peel 

Rallies, Trips Away and Stuff Like That 

  

Blue shading indicates Sailing Club event to which we’re invited. 

Items in red lettering have changed since last version of the calendar! 


